

Chicken Enchilada with spicy chunks of chicken, cheese, sliced black olives, onions, and bell peppers wrapped in a corn tortilla.



Product Last Saved Date:15 September 2017

Nutrition Facts

30 Servings per container

Serving Size 2 Piece(s)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 280

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8 g 12%

Saturated Fat 4 g **20%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 45 mg 15%

Sodium 410 17%

Total Carbohydrate 36 g 12%

Dietary Fiber 3 g **12%**

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

Protein 17 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium mg 15%

Iron mg 8%

Potassium mg %

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
7170065	30073202717008	60 X 3 ONZ	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Posada	Ajinomoto Windsor, Inc.	Sandwiches/Filled Rolls/Wraps (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
12.1 LBR	11.25 LBR	USA	No	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.375 INH	8.875 INH	6.125 INH	0.42 FTQ	16x7	365 Days	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

Ingredients :

INGREDIENTS: Chicken Meat (Cooked Chicken Meat [Chicken Meat, Water, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Sodium Phosphate], Chicken Breast Meat, Chicken Dark Meat), Stone Ground Corn Masa Flour (Trace of Lime, Cellulose Gum, Mono and Diglycerides), Water, Whole Milk Low Moisture Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Salsa (Tomatoes [Diced Tomatoes, Tomato Puree, Citric Acid], Roasted Jalapeno Pepper, Water, Onions, Tomato Paste, Salt, Distilled Vinegar, Dehydrated Garlic, Sugar, Natural Flavors), Onions, Green Chile Peppers (Green Chiles, Water, Citric Acid), Contains Less than 2% of: Garlic in Oil (Garlic, Water, Soybean Oil, Phosphoric Acid), Jalapeno Peppers (Jalapenos, Vinegar, Salt), Ancho Chile Base (Chili Peppers, Dried Onion, Garlic, Salt, Yeast Extract, Spices, Paprika, Citric Acid), Wheat Flour, Seasoning (Spices, Including Chili Pepper, Dehydrated Garlic), Chicken Flavor [Salt, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Chicken Fat, Whey, Vegetable Stock (Carrot, Onion, Celery), Flavors and Turmeric], Modified Food Starch, Textured Vegetable Protein (Soy Flour), Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Salt. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - N	Milk - C	Peanuts - N
Soy - C	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

Handling Suggestions :

Benefits :

This is a ready to eat product (RTE). Fully prepared Enchiladas for labor saving convenience. In-house made corn masa tortilla for superior taste and texture, 100% real cheese and premium meat. Easy to prepare just top with your favorite Enchilada sauce & shredded cheese then heat & serve!. Please Also check out our AjiWin Foodservice Tools site here--> www.ajinomotowindsortools.com and our AjiWin Prep School Training Videos here--> <https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCShyQaOoe3ov1Qei-oSrcMg>.

Serving Suggestions :

Serve with Spanish rice and black beans. Additional preparation suggestions can be found on the AjiWin Virtual Cookbook Youtube page here --><https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCL2t-2Gs6oPVBbac6CW44xg>

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Preparation Type: Heating Instructions Initial State for Preparation: Prepare from frozen state. Conventional Oven Instructions: 1. Preheat oven to 350F. 2. Place covered pan into oven for 65 - 70 minutes or until hot. Convection Oven Instructions: 1. Preheat oven to 350F with high fan. 2. Place covered pan into oven for 35 - 40 minutes or until hot. Preparation Notes: Ovens vary, heating times may require adjustment. Preparation Notes: Place 20 frozen enchiladas single layer in a hotel pan. Cover with 4 cups of sauce and 2 cups of cheese. Cover entire pan with aluminum foil.

Additional Images :

